Toyota-Denso Cup Division 4a

#
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9

10 Toshihiko Tajima

Player

Robert Price
Rene Hexel
Fumiko Hulme
Kiyo Tamura
Adrian Xavier
Megumi Simo
Horatio Davis
Michelle Pullin

Nozomi Nakagawa

11 Rick Lush

12 Russel Mortimer

11k
12k
12k
12k
12k
13k
15k
15k
16k
20k
21k
26k

Rd.1

17+4

Rd.2

Final Results

Rd.5

Rd.6 Wins SoS

11,49 3 19
01,49 5 20
11949 4 17
1g+3 2 15
0,+43 3 23
0g+3 3 15
1.-3 4 14
04~3 1 20
1,-3 4 24
05-9 2 17
1,-9 5 17
0,-9 0 15

SoDoS Posn
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